Tentative program of the International School “Exploring Siberia ’19. Winter edition” 

09.02.2019–01.03.2019
Irkutsk National Research Technical University (Russia)

	09.02.19, Sat
	10.02.19, Sun
	11.02.19, Mon
	12.02.19, Tue
	13.02.19, Wed
	14.02.19, Thur
	15.02.19, Fr

	Arrival
	Irkutsk city tour


	INRTU presentation

Lecture in regional studies 

(3 academic hours)

Russian language classes 
(2 academic hours)
	Lecture in regional studies 

(3 academic hours)

Russian language classes (2 academic hours) 


	Lecture in regional studies 

(3 academic hours)

Russian language classes (2 academic hours) 

Visit to Decembrists’ Museum 
	Lecture in regional studies 

(3 academic hours)

Russian language classes (2 academic hours) 


	Lecture in regional studies 

(3 academic hours)

Russian language classes (2 academic hours) 



	16.02.17, Sat
	17.02.19, Sun
	18.02.19, Mon
	19.02.19, Tue
	20.02.19, Wed
	21.02.19, Thur
	22.02.19, Fr

	Free day
	Bus tour to Listvyanka settlement (Lake Baikal) with visit to Baikal and “Taltsy” Museums 


	Lecture in regional studies 

(3 academic hours)

Russian language classes

(2 academic hours) 


	Lecture in regional studies 

(3 academic hours)

Russian language classes (2 academic hours) 


	Lecture in regional studies 

(3 academic hours)

Russian language classes (2 academic hours)

Visit to the theater 
	Lecture in regional studies 

(3 academic hours)

Russian language classes (2 academic hours) 


	Lecture in regional studies 

(3 academic hours)

Russian language classes (2 academic hours) 



	23.02.19, Sat
	24.02.19, Sun
	25.02.19, Mon
	26.02.19, Tue
	27.02.19, Wed
	28.03.19, Thur
	01.03.19, Fr

	Free day

	4-day tour to Lake Baikal

	Free day

	Departure


